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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) I-171 : Yes, No
EXIT VISA:  Yes__ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for

U.S. admission via the Orderly

Departure Program can be established.

' i _ .
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM e | o
Last Middle First

-
{ &un

I

Current Address It (8

Ww«jr Dow O\ TPHoM

Place of Birth Con 1 R

Date of Birthof Jujf Y h3

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975)

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

SPONSOR'S NAME:
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t T

Dates : From ToCB&lO ?/laﬂ

FAMILIE QR AT NAMESE
POLITIC ANBHR@N bR \\20C

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the

ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),

you are encouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.
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NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH
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PA.
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SR Pan American World. Airways. Inc.
Pan Am Building
New York, New York 10166

January 19, 1984

Mr. Le Hoang Tan

c/0 Bui Thi Ngoc Bich
100/18 Tran Hung Daoc P17/Q1
HCM City. Vietnam

Dear Mr. Tan:

Mr. Acker has asked me to respond to your letter of
December 9, 1983. Unfortunately Pan Am is not in a
position to offer any financial assistance or future
employment. .
We have becen in contact with the Director of the Orderly
Departurce Office in Bangkok to determine if we can
assist you and your family by any other means. To

dalte, we have recelived no response. In the event

that we do receive some additional information on the
subject, you will be advised.

I trust you can appreciate our position on this matter,
Mr. Tan, and I send my best regards to you and your
family.

Sincerely yours,

T

Allan H. Topping
Assistant to the Chh man
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%NMe Pan American World Airways, Inc.

Pan Am Building
New York, New York 10166

January 19, 1984

Mr. Le Loang Tan

c/o Bui Thi Ngoc Bich
1¢3/18 Tran Hung Dac P17/Q1
HCM City. Vietnam

Dear Mr. Tan:

Mr. Acker has asked me to respond to your letter of
December 9, 1983. Unfortunately Pan Am is not in a
position to offer any financial assistance or future

-employment.

We have been in ccntact with the Director of the Orderly
Departure Office in Bangkok to determine if we can
assist you and vour family by any other means. To

date, we have received no response. In the event

that we do receive some additioral information cn the
subject, you will be advised.

I trust you can appreciate our posgition on this matter,
Mr. Tan, and I scind my best regards to you and your
family.

Sincerely yours,

Allan H. Topping
Assistant to the C Arman



fo The Direster of The UDP OFYiICE ’ Be-Chi-Mimh Gity, July 18.1784
131 Soi Tiea Biang —_—
South Bathera Nead
Bangkek 13, -AILMW
&‘5 B a=

3 Y
* £
1

“ llr.
1 uadersigned u.uom.-nu born oa Julyi4.1943, residing

st Xa Wy Lo Nuyen Can Duoc Tinh Lenghu (South VA), meiling address
| 100/1. Tran Nung Dae 8t P.17/Q 1 HCM City VietNam,

Hereby request yeur humanitariaa aet ia approving to autho=-
rise my femily and ], still in VietNaam, to coms %0 The U.5.A uader
the ord.rly Departure Program from VietNam.

e T I was a fermer employee ef PAN AMERICAN WORLD AIRWAYS INC. at
- Tansoanhut Airport laxgon frem 1964 to 1967 as a trafic agest,

From 1968 to 1973, I was an officer of the ReV.NALK with my
last grade captain (serial number 63/185.456)

b | After the liberation day, April 30 1975, I was in the reeduca- |
' ‘ion camp and was released on April 1978, ?

1’have wife and 3 echildrean, and my present status is unemplo-
ytd. The Tollowing is my family status: :

1/, BUl TH: NsOL BALH | wife, born on October 20. 1938, nlidxng
nt '100/18 Tran Mung Dao St P.17/QI HCM City VietNam.

2/. LE Tui MaUL LAN, daughter, born on March 15.1963, resi-
ding at 100/18 Trar MNung Dao Bt P.17/Ql MUK City VietNam

3/ LE MuAN: TAM, son, born om October 30.1972, residiag at
100/18 Traa Rung Dao Bt P.17/Ql HCM City VietNam,

7 1 am eligible for admission to the U.B.A pursuant to the
criterion jéiatly approved by the Department Of Justice and States
for the purpose of humanitaria m consideration under the Us/ODP
(category 3).

I sent application to the PANAM ALRWAYS INC, office in New

York to request this Company helping my family and I to cowe to the
USA, And I was answered that PANAM had contact with the ODP Ukt iCh

in Bangkok to request you to approve my applxcatxon.
- Dear Sir,

, Due te our difficult situation, please give me a * LETIER
— OF ANIRODUCTION % go that I can apply for Exit Permit from the Viet-
namese authorities.

Yeuwr favorably consideration in this matter will be highly
appreciated.

Rnclose:= Letter of PANAM !qurs reapectfullye.

= Priver ligence of PANAM
: @M%M//é—/"” '

. .*' fory o - WAYS NG,
_ IR T Lk MOAAG TAN

' NY. 10166 - U.b.A

R g BN V78— V| MW Cﬂd\}d/'



Lo .. LE-Huane=2Ait
c/e BUi-Thi-ngec-pich

'Hodcii-ltnh>City. the April 9, lyie luu/18 Tran-Hung-use Fl7/«l
- - HCK City. YIZTNAR

e - Dmar 8IR,

1t was‘'a great hnppinetl ‘or l; Iqlily to receivo youp
nest vqlcope Lnt;ot,of Jannsry 19, Aye+e I. ta!lt you wnierstand eur
feelinz and eur deep gratitude toward your kindaess asd xelpfulaess.
Agaip, pleane tpr;ivo ne for dxltnvang youo & . Y

e beur Sir.

;e QMe itn- 4 and 3 of the o.D.P Rave pdted th-t ull V;etnn-
ueeses whe had s enployment with the Us Agmencies oev othew U and
RVN eovganizatiens befere April 30, 1975 will bLe apireved oy the
0.DeP Office (agreements betweern ths UNHCR and the SAVN of 1y?y) te
enigrate teo the U.S.A with the humanitapian reasen in cenditien if
they ave recegnized and spersered by these agencies (all the file

rar.

have te wend te the 0.D.F Gffice BKK or te the UL Embasgsy UDP ouA jb' 5

APO Sun Prancxscc. CAy6346 by the ‘spensered agencies}.

-

As we kmnew, your great.Company have a farpereaching iaflu- ~

encefin %he werld, se thmsif wy family and I were guaranted dy your
Cempany we will be settle in Americd withewt any difficulties, Again
I therefere te tura te yeu and yeur Cempany asking fer yeur humanie
tarisn assiswance by sperseriag my faaily and J te emigrate te the
USAf(flIilyAltltll in the letter of December 9, 1483)s we Repe te
receive an assurance frew vexr Cesmpany. That is the Dest way fof® us
te leave VistNam. We trust that you'll believe ws when we say that,

.

.

——e

we will Rever bot\cr Yeu and yeur Ceapany when we have leoft fer Usa,

Dear §ir, .

#e arye very seryy te have besn maxing a let ef irewples
te you. But we wish yeu will waderstand oury difficult siteatien.
Once again, please nccept our mest gratefulness, Yoeur virtue and
kind assistance on our behalf will be appreciated.

Awalting f;rdyiur early and faverable decisien, we ree

main, _
Lo o Yours respsactfully.

S A . o f le g-ﬂox‘\a-rm

PeS53 Please sead te me one cepy of the Ahich was transgited te the
0.D.P Office by yesar Cempany. )
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